Record #
B-22-256
B-22-262
B-22-254
B-22-255
B-22-258
B-22-259
B-22-252
B-22-235
B-22-234
B-22-236
B-22-238
B-22-241
B-22-242
B-22-245
B-22-250
B-22-260
B-22-248
B-22-249
B-22-263
B-22-261
B-22-243
B-22-253
B-22-244
B-22-240

Record #

EXB-22-501
EXB-22-538
EXB-22-477
EXB-22-497
EXB-22-476
EXB-22-479
EXB-22-480

Record Typ Date Submitted

Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe

Record Typ Date Submitted

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

8/26/2022 14:26 Active
8/30/2022 18:55 Active
8/25/2022 17:41 Active
8/25/2022 19:19 Active
8/26/2022 16:45 Active
8/29/2022 15:57 Active
8/23/2022 6:39 Active
8/1/2022 23:21 Active
8/1/2022 13:24 Active
8/2/2022 13:51 Active
8/4/2022 14:39 Active
8/5/2022 18:19 Active
8/7/2022 20:59 Active
8/11/2022 20:48 Active
8/18/2022 17:01 Active
8/30/2022 14:34 Active
8/16/2022 1:28 Active
8/16/2022 18:45 Active
8/31/2022 12:25 Active
8/30/2022 15:20 Active
8/8/2022 21:44 Active
8/23/2022 11:25 Active
8/10/2022 17:28 Active
8/4/2022 22:04 Active

8/8/2022 19:23 Active
8/23/2022 23:10 Active
8/1/2022 15:18 Active
8/7/2022 20:03 Active
8/1/2022 11:51 Active
8/1/2022 19:11 Active
8/1/2022 19:16 Active

Record Star

Record Sta' Applicant

Joe Agrillo
Jeremy Essex
Corey Vaccaro
Mark Bogosian
Philip Miller
Steven Marino
RALPH PARKES
Christopher Dougherty
Scott Hebb

Scott Hebb

Mike Cannata
Mehran Golbabai
Mark Langton
Mark Bogosian
Racheal Cabral
Brian Kilduff
Nicholas Gundberg
George Dougan
Thomas Swartz
David Cleary
Michael Donatelle
Tom Shaw

James Morrison
Jacob Gadbois

Applicant

Michele Nashville
Cathy Bedard
SunPower Systems
SunPower Systems
kent persson
Adam Glenn

Adam Glenn

Street No
290
50
166
196
38
500
9
4
5
5
26
35
39
146
157
70
19
10
23
19
169
20
31

Street No
9
9
17
5
8
25
97

Street Name
MACARTHUR BLVD
CHARTWELL DR
ROUTE 3A

CLIPPER RD
ROUNDHOUSE RD
WINGS NECK RD
HOLLY HOCK KNOLL CT
BENNETS NECK DR
Wildwood Lane
Wildwood Lane
HUNTERS RIDGE RD
PENOBSCOT AVE
LINCOLN AVE
MASHNEE RD
WILLIAMS AVE
ROPE WALK
HARBOR HILL DR
ELDRIDGE ST

HEAD OF THE BAY RD
LITTLE BAY LN
TAHANTO RD
BRYANT RD
BUTTERMILK WAY
MARIA AVE

Street Name
HERSEY LN
PENELOPE RD
THOM AVE
POST OFFICE LN
BAY DR
SEAVIEW RD
MASHNEE RD

Estimated | Type of Proposed Work

40000 Existing Building
80000 Other
30000 Antenna
180000 Addition
8000 Deck tear down and rebuild
400000 Accessory Building
12000 Alterations
300000 Alterations
250000 New Construction
250000 New Construction
150000 Addition
15000 Deck
32000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
325000 Addition
2000 Other
406000 New Construction
8700 Deck
15000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
150000 Addition
125000 Alterations
20000 Deck
325000 Alterations
110000 Existing Building
500000 New Construction

Estimated | Type of Proposed Work

26070 Solar
33500 Roof
25223 Solar
28157.5 Solar
7800 Roof
5908 Insulation
4160 Insulation



EXB-22-481
EXB-22-482
EXB-22-485
EXB-22-486
EXB-22-487
EXB-22-488
EXB-22-489
EXB-22-490
EXB-22-491
EXB-22-493
EXB-22-494
EXB-22-496
EXB-22-498
EXB-22-499
EXB-22-500
EXB-22-502
EXB-22-503
EXB-22-504
EXB-22-505
EXB-22-506
EXB-22-507
EXB-22-522
EXB-22-508
EXB-22-509
EXB-22-510
EXB-22-511
EXB-22-512
EXB-22-515
EXB-22-514
EXB-22-513
EXB-22-516
EXB-22-517
EXB-22-519
EXB-22-518

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

8/2/2022 14:33 Active
8/2/2022 16:25 Active
8/3/2022 15:15 Active
8/3/2022 16:58 Active
8/3/2022 17:09 Active
8/3/2022 22:21 Active
8/4/2022 13:51 Active
8/4/2022 14:29 Active
8/4/2022 14:56 Active
8/4/2022 19:34 Active
8/4/2022 20:47 Active
8/5/2022 14:42 Active
8/8/2022 2:52 Active
8/8/2022 15:21 Active
8/8/2022 19:19 Active
8/9/2022 18:32 Active
8/10/2022 12:25 Active
8/10/2022 13:12 Active
8/10/2022 14:41 Active
8/10/2022 18:51 Complete
8/11/2022 16:33 Active
8/17/2022 15:24 Active
8/11/2022 23:22 Active
8/12/2022 12:19 Complete
8/12/2022 15:46 Active
8/12/2022 16:07 Active
8/15/2022 12:24 Active
8/15/2022 15:58 Active
8/15/2022 15:13 Active
8/15/2022 15:12 Active
8/15/2022 18:45 Active
8/15/2022 18:46 Active
8/16/2022 21:12 Active
8/16/2022 18:40 Active

Peter Pasierb
Jasen Muto

Paul Przyjemski
Anne Young

Aaron Wendt

John Dudley

Cathy Bedard
Robert Rostocka
Timothy Cabral
Andrew Kane
Steven Hebert
Carissa Langella
Nicholas Gundberg
Stephen Kelly
Walter Lastowski
Neal Holmgren
Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.
kent persson

John Vreeland
Adam Glenn

Greg Mazares
Mark Hebb

Cathy Bedard
Jonathan Rose
Greg Mazares
Greg Mazares
John MacDonald
Shana Fantoni
VENTURE HOME SOLAR LL!
Stephen Kelly
VENTURE HOME SOLAR LL!
Derek Couto
Patrick Dailey
Jessica Olsen

67
17
749
36
29
1021
141
22
282
30
24

19
26
82
23
749
10
35
11
51
20

98
21
10

21

18
106
72
730
1063

SACHEM DR
VESPER DR

Head of the Bay Road
BEACON POINT RD
SPRUCE DR
SANDWICH RD
Barlows Landing Rd
VIRGINIA RD
COUNTY RD
NORRIS RD
PILGRIM RD
DOGWOOD RD
HARBOR HILL DR
WINSTON AVE
NORRIS RD

NORTH SHORE RD
Head of the Bay Road
HOPE AVE
PASTURE RD
ENTERPRISE RD
CEDAR POINT DR
ANDREW RD
RAINBOW CIR
VALLEY BARS RD
CRUMP RD
CANDLEBERRY CT
BOSUNS LN
SAVARY AVE

BELL RD EXT
VIRGINIA RD
CANAL ST

DEPOT RD
SANDWICH RD
SANDWICH RD

7100 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove

40262.51 Roof
2800 Roof
7500 Roof
8136 Solar
7496 Windows/Doors
15896 Windows/Doors
9870 Insulation
6669 Insulation
4151 Windows/Doors
6244.57 Insulation
10000 Windows/Doors
12000 Siding
18506 Solar
25000 Fence
25660 Solar
2800 Windows/Doors
7800 Roof
37909 Solar
5000 Insulation
6255 Windows/Doors
53000 Siding
3974 Windows/Doors
5000 Roof
13832 Windows/Doors
13034 Windows/Doors
29666.73 Roof
8000 Roof
46144 Solar
12045 Solar
54656 Solar
13530 Roof
9000 Roof
3113.1 Insulation



EXB-22-520
EXB-22-523
EXB-22-521
EXB-22-524
EXB-22-525
EXB-22-526
EXB-22-527
EXB-22-533
EXB-22-530
EXB-22-529
EXB-22-531
EXB-22-532
EXB-22-534
EXB-22-535
EXB-22-537
EXB-22-539
EXB-22-540
EXB-22-541
EXB-22-542
EXB-22-544
EXB-22-543
EXB-22-545
EXB-22-546
EXB-22-547
EXB-22-548
EXB-22-549
EXB-22-550
EXB-22-551
EXB-22-552
EXB-22-553
EXB-22-554
EXB-22-556
EXB-22-555
EXB-22-557

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

8/17/2022 13:07 Active
8/17/2022 17:35 Active
8/17/2022 14:09 Active
8/17/2022 18:45 Active
8/17/2022 19:50 Active
8/17/2022 22:14 Active

8/18/2022 3:20 Active
8/19/2022 13:24 Active
8/18/2022 15:57 Active
8/18/2022 15:39 Active
8/18/2022 16:48 Active
8/19/2022 13:22 Active
8/19/2022 19:24 Active

8/22/2022 1:53 Active
8/23/2022 14:18 Active
8/24/2022 12:25 Active
8/24/2022 12:39 Active
8/24/2022 12:58 Active
8/24/2022 13:30 Active
8/24/2022 15:31 Active

8/24/2022 14:23 Complete
8/24/2022 17:49 Complete

8/25/2022 15:17 Active
8/25/2022 15:36 Active
8/25/2022 17:04 Active
8/26/2022 13:59 Active
8/26/2022 18:55 Active
8/29/2022 12:18 Active
8/29/2022 12:28 Active
8/30/2022 11:58 Active
8/30/2022 13:54 Active
8/30/2022 17:39 Active
8/30/2022 17:38 Active
8/30/2022 17:54 Active

Greg Mazares

Roy LaValley
Adam Bilancieri
Stephen Kelly

Paul Przyjemski
Elizabeth Gropman
Andrei Yarmalovich
Jeffrey Witt
Matthew Russell
Joseph Reilly
Andrew Kane
Paata Macharashvili
Timothy Bronk
Nicholas Gundberg
Robert Rostocka
Daniel Gibbs
Joseph Reilly

Alice Cura

Stephen Kelly
Patrick Davin
Jonathan Rose
Shana Fantoni
Michael T McMahon
Steve Kelly
Shannon Murphy
Philip Russell

Dean Fraser

Adam Glenn

Adam Glenn
CRAIG BISHOP
John Vreeland
John Vreeland
John Dudley

John Vreeland

28
749
54
101
749
14
13
121

15
59
143
221
14
112
70

35

56
52
30
20
31
163

62
566
11
75
34
108

OCEAN PINES DR

Head of the Bay Road

ST MARGARETS ST
VALLEY BARS RD

Head of the Bay Road

LITTLE BAY LN
BLUEBERRY RD
SALT MARSH LN
BAY DR

HILLTOP DR

TARA TERR

OLD PLYMOUTH RD
SOUTH RD
HARBOR HILL DR
ROCKY POINT RD
ACADEMY DR
SYLVAN RD
BELLAVISTA DR
TRAYCIE LN
CUTTERS SOUND DR
HOWARD AVE
BOURNE NECK DR
SHEPPARD RD
LINCOLN AVE
HARWOOD DR
COUNTY RD
GREAT ROCK RD
COACHRD

SALT MARSH LN
SHORE RD
SHAWMUT RD
CLUBHOUSE DR
FIELDWOOD DR
SALT MARSH LN

15831 Windows/Doors
1100 Windows/Doors
14000 Siding
11715 Solar
3200 Windows/Doors
7000 Roof
10000 Roof
1700 Fence
4828.96 Insulation
4321.45 Insulation
24100 Windows/Doors
51000 Solar
6500 Roof
23000 Siding
4037 Insulation
11150 Roof
3358 Insulation
7500 Siding
8968 Solar
6500 Fence
4000 Roof
5900 Roof
4833 Insulation
2989 Solar
11587 Roof

7100 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove

12895 Roof
3000 Insulation
400 Insulation
4958 Insulation
78732 Solar
30129 Solar
30832 Roof
38851 Solar



EXB-22-559 Building- E
EXB-22-560 Building- E
EXB-22-561 Building- E

Record #
D-22-20
D-22-18
D-22-19
D-22-21
D-22-22

8/31/2022 15:16 Active Shana Fantoni
8/31/2022 18:41 Active Bruce Junior
8/31/2022 22:34 Active Andrew Kane

Record Typ Date Submitted Record Sta' Applicant

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

8/17/2022 22:30 Active john puntonio
8/5/2022 17:26 Active James Tusino
8/16/2022 14:59 Active Brian Kilduff
8/26/2022 14:32 Active Emily Elliott
8/26/2022 14:59 Active Emily Elliott

142
10

Street No
805
10
70
38
44

HIDEAWAY RD
BOURNEDALE RD
LONG BOAT RD

Street Name
SCENIC HIGHWAY
CANAL ST

ROPE WALK
ADAMS ST
ADAMS ST

4600 Roof
26000 Solar
58635 Windows/Doors

Estimated | Brief Description of Proposed Work
20000 remove section of existing house
38000 Remove Bank of america walk-up kiosk and make area safe
64600 Demo existing structure, replace with new build
18650 Asbestos Abatement
18650 Asbestos Abatement



