Record #	Record Typ [	Date Submitted	Record Sta	a <sup>†</sup> Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Estimated I Type of Proposed Work
B-22-256	Building Pe	8/26/2022 14:26	Active	Joe Agrillo	290	MACARTHUR BLVD	40000 Existing Building
B-22-262	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/30/2022 18:55	Active	Jeremy Essex	50	CHARTWELL DR	80000 Other
B-22-254	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/25/2022 17:41	Active	Corey Vaccaro	166	ROUTE 3A	30000 Antenna
B-22-255	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/25/2022 19:19	Active	Mark Bogosian	196	CLIPPER RD	180000 Addition
B-22-258	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/26/2022 16:45	Active	Philip Miller	38	ROUNDHOUSE RD	8000 Deck tear down and rebuild
B-22-259	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/29/2022 15:57	Active	Steven Marino	500	WINGS NECK RD	400000 Accessory Building
B-22-252	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/23/2022 6:39	Active	RALPH PARKES	9	HOLLY HOCK KNOLL CT	12000 Alterations
B-22-235	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/1/2022 23:21	Active	Christopher Dougherty	4	BENNETS NECK DR	300000 Alterations
B-22-234	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/1/2022 13:24	Active	Scott Hebb	5	Wildwood Lane	250000 New Construction
B-22-236	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/2/2022 13:51	Active	Scott Hebb	5	Wildwood Lane	250000 New Construction
B-22-238	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/4/2022 14:39	Active	Mike Cannata	26	HUNTERS RIDGE RD	150000 Addition
B-22-241	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/5/2022 18:19	Active	Mehran Golbabai	35	PENOBSCOT AVE	15000 Deck
B-22-242	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/7/2022 20:59	Active	Mark Langton	39	LINCOLN AVE	32000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-245	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/11/2022 20:48	Active	Mark Bogosian	146	MASHNEE RD	325000 Addition
B-22-250	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/18/2022 17:01	Active	Racheal Cabral	157	WILLIAMS AVE	2000 Other
B-22-260	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/30/2022 14:34	Active	Brian Kilduff	70	ROPE WALK	406000 New Construction
B-22-248	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/16/2022 1:28	Active	Nicholas Gundberg	19	HARBOR HILL DR	8700 Deck
B-22-249	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/16/2022 18:45	Active	George Dougan	10	ELDRIDGE ST	15000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-263	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/31/2022 12:25	Active	Thomas Swartz	23	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	150000 Addition
B-22-261	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/30/2022 15:20	Active	David Cleary	19	LITTLE BAY LN	125000 Alterations
B-22-243	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/8/2022 21:44	Active	Michael Donatelle	169	TAHANTO RD	20000 Deck
B-22-253	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/23/2022 11:25	Active	Tom Shaw	20	BRYANT RD	325000 Alterations
B-22-244	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/10/2022 17:28	Active	James Morrison	31	BUTTERMILK WAY	110000 Existing Building
B-22-240	<b>Building Pe</b>	8/4/2022 22:04	Active	Jacob Gadbois	1	MARIA AVE	500000 New Construction
Record #		Date Submitted	Record Sta	at Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Estimated I Type of Proposed Work
EXB-22-501	Building- Ex	8/8/2022 19:23		Michele Nashville	9	HERSEY LN	26070 Solar
EXB-22-538	Building- Ex	8/23/2022 23:10		Cathy Bedard	9	PENELOPE RD	33500 Roof
EXB-22-477	Building- Ex	8/1/2022 15:18		SunPower Systems	17	THOM AVE	25223 Solar
EXB-22-497	Building- Ex	8/7/2022 20:03		SunPower Systems	5	POST OFFICE LN	28157.5 Solar
EXB-22-476	Building- E)	8/1/2022 11:51	Active	kent persson	8	BAY DR	7800 Roof
EXB-22-479	Building- E)	8/1/2022 19:11		Adam Glenn	25	SEAVIEW RD	5908 Insulation
EXB-22-480	Building- E)	8/1/2022 19:16	Active	Adam Glenn	97	MASHNEE RD	4160 Insulation

		- 1- 1				
EXB-22-481	Building- Ex	8/2/2022 14:33 Active	Peter Pasierb	67	SACHEM DR	7100 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-482	Building- Ex	8/2/2022 16:25 Active	Jasen Muto	17	VESPER DR	40262.51 Roof
EXB-22-485	Building- Ex	8/3/2022 15:15 Active	Paul Przyjemski	749	Head of the Bay Road	2800 Roof
EXB-22-486	Building- E)	8/3/2022 16:58 Active	Anne Young	36	BEACON POINT RD	7500 Roof
EXB-22-487	Building- E)	8/3/2022 17:09 Active	Aaron Wendt	29	SPRUCE DR	8136 Solar
EXB-22-488	Building- E)	8/3/2022 22:21 Active	John Dudley	1021	SANDWICH RD	7496 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-489	Building- E)	8/4/2022 13:51 Active	Cathy Bedard	141	Barlows Landing Rd	15896 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-490	Building- E)	8/4/2022 14:29 Active	Robert Rostocka	22	VIRGINIA RD	9870 Insulation
EXB-22-491	Building- E)	8/4/2022 14:56 Active	Timothy Cabral	282	COUNTY RD	6669 Insulation
EXB-22-493	Building- E)	8/4/2022 19:34 Active	Andrew Kane	30	NORRIS RD	4151 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-494	Building- E)	8/4/2022 20:47 Active	Steven Hebert	24	PILGRIM RD	6244.57 Insulation
EXB-22-496	Building- E)	8/5/2022 14:42 Active	Carissa Langella	4	DOGWOOD RD	10000 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-498	Building- Ex	8/8/2022 2:52 Active	Nicholas Gundberg	19	HARBOR HILL DR	12000 Siding
EXB-22-499	Building- Ex	8/8/2022 15:21 Active	Stephen Kelly	26	WINSTON AVE	18506 Solar
EXB-22-500	Building- E)	8/8/2022 19:19 Active	Walter Lastowski	82	NORRIS RD	25000 Fence
EXB-22-502	Building- Ex	8/9/2022 18:32 Active	Neal Holmgren	23	NORTH SHORE RD	25660 Solar
EXB-22-503	Building- E)	8/10/2022 12:25 Active	Ashley Walters Lowe's Inc.	749	Head of the Bay Road	2800 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-504	Building- Ex	8/10/2022 13:12 Active	kent persson	10	HOPE AVE	7800 Roof
EXB-22-505	Building- E)	8/10/2022 14:41 Active	John Vreeland	35	PASTURE RD	37909 Solar
EXB-22-506	Building- Ex	8/10/2022 18:51 Complete	Adam Glenn	11	ENTERPRISE RD	5000 Insulation
EXB-22-507	Building- E)	8/11/2022 16:33 Active	Greg Mazares	51	CEDAR POINT DR	6255 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-522	Building- E)	8/17/2022 15:24 Active	Mark Hebb	20	ANDREW RD	53000 Siding
EXB-22-508	Building- Ex	8/11/2022 23:22 Active	Cathy Bedard	4	RAINBOW CIR	3974 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-509	Building- E)	8/12/2022 12:19 Complete	Jonathan Rose	98	VALLEY BARS RD	5000 Roof
EXB-22-510	Building- E)	8/12/2022 15:46 Active	Greg Mazares	21	CRUMP RD	13832 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-511	Building- E)	8/12/2022 16:07 Active	Greg Mazares	10	CANDLEBERRY CT	13034 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-512	Building- E)	8/15/2022 12:24 Active	John MacDonald	2	BOSUNS LN	29666.73 Roof
EXB-22-515	Building- E)	8/15/2022 15:58 Active	Shana Fantoni	21	SAVARY AVE	8000 Roof
EXB-22-514	Building- E)	8/15/2022 15:13 Active	VENTURE HOME SOLAR LLC	1	BELL RD EXT	46144 Solar
EXB-22-513	Building- Ex	8/15/2022 15:12 Active	Stephen Kelly	18	VIRGINIA RD	12045 Solar
EXB-22-516	Building- Ex	8/15/2022 18:45 Active	VENTURE HOME SOLAR LLC	106	CANAL ST	54656 Solar
EXB-22-517	Building- Ex	8/15/2022 18:46 Active	Derek Couto	72	DEPOT RD	13530 Roof
EXB-22-519	Building- Ex	8/16/2022 21:12 Active	Patrick Dailey	730	SANDWICH RD	9000 Roof
EXB-22-518	Building- Ex	8/16/2022 18:40 Active	Jessica Olsen	1063	SANDWICH RD	3113.1 Insulation
	-					

EXB-22-520	Building- E)	8/17/2022 13:07 Active	Greg Mazares	28	OCEAN PINES DR	15831 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-523	Building- E)	8/17/2022 17:35 Active	Roy LaValley	749	Head of the Bay Road	1100 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-521	Building- E)	8/17/2022 14:09 Active	Adam Bilancieri	54	ST MARGARETS ST	14000 Siding
EXB-22-524	Building- E)	8/17/2022 18:45 Active	Stephen Kelly	101	VALLEY BARS RD	11715 Solar
EXB-22-525	Building- E)	8/17/2022 19:50 Active	Paul Przyjemski	749	Head of the Bay Road	3200 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-526	Building- E)	8/17/2022 22:14 Active	Elizabeth Gropman	14	LITTLE BAY LN	7000 Roof
EXB-22-527	Building- E)	8/18/2022 3:20 Active	Andrei Yarmalovich	13	BLUEBERRY RD	10000 Roof
EXB-22-533	Building- E)	8/19/2022 13:24 Active	Jeffrey Witt	121	SALT MARSH LN	1700 Fence
EXB-22-530	Building- E)	8/18/2022 15:57 Active	Matthew Russell	8	BAY DR	4828.96 Insulation
EXB-22-529	Building- E)	8/18/2022 15:39 Active	Joseph Reilly	15	HILLTOP DR	4321.45 Insulation
EXB-22-531	Building- E)	8/18/2022 16:48 Active	Andrew Kane	59	TARA TERR	24100 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-532	Building- E)	8/19/2022 13:22 Active	Paata Macharashvili	143	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	51000 Solar
EXB-22-534	Building- E)	8/19/2022 19:24 Active	Timothy Bronk	221	SOUTH RD	6500 Roof
EXB-22-535	Building- E)	8/22/2022 1:53 Active	Nicholas Gundberg	14	HARBOR HILL DR	23000 Siding
EXB-22-537	Building- E)	8/23/2022 14:18 Active	Robert Rostocka	112	ROCKY POINT RD	4037 Insulation
EXB-22-539	Building- E)	8/24/2022 12:25 Active	Daniel Gibbs	70	ACADEMY DR	11150 Roof
EXB-22-540	Building- E)	8/24/2022 12:39 Active	Joseph Reilly	8	SYLVAN RD	3358 Insulation
EXB-22-541	Building- E)	8/24/2022 12:58 Active	Alice Cura	35	BELLAVISTA DR	7500 Siding
EXB-22-542	Building- E)	8/24/2022 13:30 Active	Stephen Kelly	5	TRAYCIE LN	8968 Solar
EXB-22-544	Building- E)	8/24/2022 15:31 Active	Patrick Davin	3	CUTTERS SOUND DR	6500 Fence
EXB-22-543	Building- E)	8/24/2022 14:23 Complete	Jonathan Rose	56	HOWARD AVE	4000 Roof
EXB-22-545	Building- E)	8/24/2022 17:49 Complete	Shana Fantoni	52	BOURNE NECK DR	5900 Roof
EXB-22-546	Building- E)	8/25/2022 15:17 Active	Michael T McMahon	30	SHEPPARD RD	4833 Insulation
EXB-22-547	Building- E)	8/25/2022 15:36 Active	Steve Kelly	20	LINCOLN AVE	2989 Solar
EXB-22-548	Building- E)	8/25/2022 17:04 Active	Shannon Murphy	31	HARWOOD DR	11587 Roof
EXB-22-549	Building- E)	8/26/2022 13:59 Active	Philip Russell	163	COUNTY RD	7100 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-550	Building- E)	8/26/2022 18:55 Active	Dean Fraser	4	GREAT ROCK RD	12895 Roof
EXB-22-551	Building- E)	8/29/2022 12:18 Active	Adam Glenn	4	COACH RD	3000 Insulation
EXB-22-552	Building- E)	8/29/2022 12:28 Active	Adam Glenn	62	SALT MARSH LN	400 Insulation
EXB-22-553	Building- E)	8/30/2022 11:58 Active	CRAIG BISHOP	566	SHORE RD	4958 Insulation
EXB-22-554	Building- E)	8/30/2022 13:54 Active	John Vreeland	11	SHAWMUT RD	78732 Solar
EXB-22-556	Building- Ex	8/30/2022 17:39 Active	John Vreeland	75	CLUBHOUSE DR	30129 Solar
EXB-22-555	Building- Ex	8/30/2022 17:38 Active	John Dudley	34	FIELDWOOD DR	30832 Roof
EXB-22-557	Building- E)	8/30/2022 17:54 Active	John Vreeland	108	SALT MARSH LN	38851 Solar

EXB-22-559	Building- E) 8/31/2022 15:16 Active	Shana Fantoni	7	HIDEAWAY RD	4600 Roof
EXB-22-560	Building- E> 8/31/2022 18:41 Active	Bruce Junior	142	BOURNEDALE RD	26000 Solar
EXB-22-561	Building- E) 8/31/2022 22:34 Active	Andrew Kane	10	LONG BOAT RD	58635 Windows/Doors
Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted Record S	Sta <sup>†</sup> Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Estimated I Brief Description of Proposed Work
D-22-20	Demolition 8/17/2022 22:30 Active	john puntonio	805	SCENIC HIGHWAY	20000 remove section of existing house
D-22-18	Demolition 8/5/2022 17:26 Active	James Tusino	10	CANAL ST	38000 Remove Bank of america walk-up kiosk and make area safe
D-22-19	Demolition 8/16/2022 14:59 Active	Brian Kilduff	70	ROPE WALK	64600 Demo existing structure, replace with new build
D-22-21	Demolition 8/26/2022 14:32 Active	Emily Elliott	38	ADAMS ST	18650 Asbestos Abatement
D-22-22	Demolition 8/26/2022 14:59 Active	Emily Elliott	44	ADAMS ST	18650 Asbestos Abatement